LIFEK

IS BETTER
<& THE

LAKE

LAKESIDE COCKTAILS

Pomegranate Mimosa
Prosecco | Pomegranate Juice | Orange Juice | Fresh Pomegranate

The ‘After’ After 8 Martini
Vanilla Vodka | Peppermint Schnapps | Creme De Cacao | Baileys |
Coffee Liqueur

Duncan Breeze
Crown Royal | Peach Schnapps | Cranberry | Pineapple

Dirty Devil Mule
Dirty Devil Vodka | Ginger Beer | Fig Syrup | Mint

Hendrick’s Flower
Hendrick’s Gin | Elderflower Liqueur | Honey Syrup | Fresh Lime |
Tonic | Mint

Apple Jack

Jack Daniels Honey | Drambuie | Apple Juice | Fresh Rosemarry |

$18

$18

$14

$15

$16

$16



DRAFT BEER

Muskoka Craft Lager

Muskoka Cream Ale

CANS & CIDERS

Heineken

Guiness Draft

Sol

Muskoka Brewery Tread Lightly

Muskoka Brewery Detour

Lager
Ale

Pale Lager
Irish Stout
Lager
Light Lager

India Session Ale

20 oz
$11
$11

473 ml

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9

RED WINE
50z

PINOT NOIR, UNDERWOOD 16
OREGON, USA

PINOT NOIR, 'CLARK & TELEPHONE' BELLE GLOS
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS, CALIFORNIA, USA

MERLOT, LEAPING HORSE 13
CALIFORNIA, USA

MERLOT/CABERNET, JEAN PIERRE MOUEIX
SAINT EMILLION, FRANCE

MERLOT, CANNONBALL
CALIFORNIA, USA

GRENACH/SYRAH, 'LES COTEAUX" BOUTINOT
COTES DU RHONE, FRANCE

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO, SPERI
VENETO, ITALY

CHIANTI, POGGIO MORINO 13
TUSCANY, ITALY

BAROLO, MARCHESI DI BAROLO
PIEDMONT, ITALY

SANGIOVESE, 'ROSSO DI MONTALCINO' IL POGGIONE
TUSCANY, ITALY

CABERNET/MERLOT/SANGIOVESE, 'NC" AGRIANO
TUSCANY, ITALY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LYETH ESTATES 16
CALIFORNIA, USA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, RODNEY STRONG
SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA, USA

8oz

26

21

20

26

BOTTLE
80

137

52

78

76

66

72

56

124

84

60

80

87



WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO, IL CAVALIERE di BERTIOLO
FRIULI, ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA MARGHERITA
ALTO ADIGE - TRENTINO, ITALY

CHARDONNAY, CANNONBALL
CALIFORNIA, USA

CHARDONNAY, FLOWERS
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA

CHARDONNAY, 'CHABLIS' DOMAINE DES HATES
CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, ECHEVERRIA
CURICO VALLEY, CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, 'SANCERRE' DEZAT ET FILS
LOIRE, FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, NORTH 42 DEGREES
LAKE ERIE, ONTARIO

RIESLING, 'PICONE' CHARLES BAKER
NIAGARA, ONTARIO

50z 8oz
12 19
16 26
13 21

BOTTLE
48

75

72

137

91

52

86

66

86

ROSE 50z 8oz

PINOT NOIR 'BICICLETA" CONO SUR
CHILE

GRENACHE, "WHISPERING ANGEL' CHATEAU D'ESCLANS
PROVENCE, FRANCE

GRENACHE, 'COTES DES ROSES' GERARD BERTRAND
MIDI, FRANCE

BUBBLY

PROSECCO, CABERT
FRIULI, ITALY

CHAMPAGNE, VEUVE CLIQUOT PONSARDIN
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

1

19

17

Btl.

44

78

72

66

188



RICKHOUSE
Whisky | Bourbon | Scotch

Crown Royal
Forty Creek Barrel Select
Canadian Club

White Owl

Kavi Reserve Coffee Blended
Makers Mark

Bulleit

Woodford

Jim Beam

Jameson

The Sexton Single Malt

Tyrconnell Madeira Cask Single Malt
The Irishman Founders Reserve

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old

Grant's Family Reserve

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Islay Mist Scotch 8 Year Old
Bowmore 12, Islay

Aberlour 12

Dalwhinnie 15

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Single Malt

Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
USA
USA
USA
USA
Ireland
Ireland

Ireland
Ireland

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Scotland

1oz

$9
$9
$7
$10
$9
$12
$11
$12
$8
$9
$14

$18
$16

$13
$9

$15
$30
$10
$15
$30
$19
$17

VODKA

Belvedere

Grey Goose VX
Grey Goose Cirton
Grey Goose

Dirty Devil

Smirnoff

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

Tanqueray

Beefeater London Dry
Dillion’s 22

RUM

Bacardi White

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Appleton Estate Extra 8 Year Old
Goslings Black Seal

TEQUILA

Sauza ‘Hacienda’ Silver

Casamigos Tequila Blanco \ Repasado
Patron Silver

Patron Anegjo

Clase Azul

1oz

$14
$28
$14
$14
$9
$9

1oz
$10
$12
$9
$9
$9

1oz

$8
$9
$12
$12

1oz
$10
$17
$18
$28
$56



DIGESTIF

Ramazzotti Sambuca
Aperol

Disaronno Originale Amaretto
Chambord Royale
Grappa Sarpa Di Poli

Drambuie

Lucid Absinthe Superieure
Sperone Marsala

Lillet

Rossi D'Asiago Lemoncello

CREAM LIQUEUR

Baileys Original Irish Cream

BRANDY, COGNAC &
CALVADOS

Calvados Boulard Pays d'auge
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac

Hennessy VS Cognac
St Remy Brandy VSOP

PORT

Kopke Fine Ruby Port
Taylor Fladgate 20-Year-Old Tawny Port

Italy
Italy

Italy
France
Italy

Scotland
France
Italy
France
Italy

Ireland

Pays d'Auge | France
Cognac | France
Cognac | France

France

Portugal
Portugal

1oz

$8
$9

$9
$12
$13

$13
$18
$8
$8
$8

1oz

$8

1oz

$14
$27

$20
$10

30z
$9
$26

WATER

Natural Spring Water
Natural Sparkling Spring Water
Aquafina

Ontario | Canada
Ontario | Canada

SOFT & BUBBLY

Pepsi | Diet Pepsi | Iced Tea | Ginger Ale | 7-Up

JUICE

Orange | Apple | Cranberry | Grapefruit | Pineapple

Small

$3.00

Large

$9.00
$9.00

$3.00

$4.00



TEA TIME

French Earl Grey
Chamomile
Black Chai
Peppermint
Green

English Breakfast
Imperial Oolong

COFFEE & ESPRESSO

Coffee
Espresso

Cappuccino
Latté

$3.00

$4.50
$6.00
$6.00

taboo
MUSKOKA




